
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 31 edgar Dias Individual 02:44:35 05:09

2 63 António Ferreira RUNNERS DO DEMO 02:56:48 +12:13 05:32

3 71 Garcia Estevez Individual 02:58:59 +14:24 05:36

4 9 Luís Carlos Brazete Vendeiro ADM Trail Team 02:59:04 +14:29 05:36

5 15 Filipe Guerra Boavista Trail 03:03:47 +19:12 05:45

6 6 André Tiago Ribeiro ABCansado Trail 03:06:17 +21:42 05:49

7 53 Amaro Teixeira Penta Clube da Covilhã 03:07:12 +22:37 05:51

8 30 Cesar Duarte BOAVISTA TRAIL 03:07:44 +23:09 05:52

9 70 AIMON julien Individual 03:09:46 +25:11 05:56

10 64 Alcides Barbosa S C Espinho / Antônio Leitão 03:15:03 +30:28 06:06

11 50 Nuno Castel-Branco Olímpico Vianense Trail 03:16:14 +31:39 06:08

12 73 Nelson Nunes Individual 03:18:08 +33:33 06:11

13 19 Dino Alexandre Alves Bento Casa do Benfica em Abrantes 03:23:13 +38:38 06:21

14 22 David Sapinho CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 03:23:38 +39:03 06:22

15 55 João Monteiro Penta Clube da Covilhã 03:23:55 +39:20 06:22

16 45 Samuel Jesus Individual 03:25:21 +40:46 06:25

17 49 João Castel-Branco Olímpico Vianense Trail 03:26:56 +42:21 06:28

18 51 Nuno Rafael Antunes Barbosa Os Tolinhos 03:29:26 +44:51 06:33

19 13 José António Ribeiro Henriques Benquerenças Capital do Trail 03:29:53 +45:18 06:34

20 12 Paulo Ribeiro Apúlia a Correr 03:32:23 +47:48 06:38

21 72 Bruno Esteves Desnível Positivo 03:36:37 +52:02 06:46

22 57 Ricardo Sousa Penta Clube da Covilhã 03:36:38 +52:03 06:46

23 18 Pedro Santos Boavista trail 03:36:52 +52:17 06:47

24 17 Hélio Costa Boavista trail 03:50:45 +01:06:10 07:13

25 37 GONCALVES Alexandre Individual 03:50:47 +01:06:12 07:13

26 42 Mário Pombo Individual 03:53:38 +01:09:03 07:18

27 11 Vítor Martins ADM TRAIL TEAM 03:54:55 +01:10:20 07:20

28 27 Vítor Cricas Coimbra Trail Running 03:57:05 +01:12:30 07:25

29 16 Rogério Emanuel Palmeiro BOAVISTA TRAIL 03:58:09 +01:13:34 07:27

30 59 Filipe Ribeiro Run for Friends 04:05:55 +01:21:20 07:41

31 40 Luís Filipe dos Santos Marques Individual 04:06:32 +01:21:57 07:42

32 1 Rita Mestre Penta Clube da Covilhã 04:06:42 +01:22:07 07:43

33 14 Cláudia Carrilho Boavista Trail 04:06:52 +01:22:17 07:43

34 24 Sónia Quelhas Clube Naval de São VIcente 04:15:00 +01:30:25 07:58

35 10 Vítor Graça ADM Trail Team 04:15:23 +01:30:48 07:59

36 61 Maria Eduarda Lopes Leitão Runners do Demo 04:16:40 +01:32:05 08:01

37 74 Lídia Calado Individual 04:18:07 +01:33:32 08:04

38 43 Sandro RODRIGUES Individual 04:19:16 +01:34:41 08:06

39 65 Nuno Alexandre Silva S.C.Povoense - Caracóis de Corrida 04:22:20 +01:37:45 08:12

40 44 Carlos Teixeira Individual 04:24:50 +01:40:15 08:17

41 41 Malhadas David Individual 04:35:13 +01:50:38 08:36

42 58 Marta Soares Penta Clube da Covilhã 04:37:04 +01:52:29 08:39

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --08:30

End -- --15:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-ago-2021 11:38
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 34 Vítor Hugo Rodrigues Individual 04:38:06 +01:53:31 08:41

44 47 Ricardo Fazendas Individual 04:39:39 +01:55:04 08:44

45 54 Henrique Teixeira Penta Clube da Covilhã 04:42:46 +01:58:11 08:50

46 56 Miguel Belo Penta Clube da Covilhã 04:42:47 +01:58:12 08:50

47 36 Filipe Cruz Individual 04:43:19 +01:58:44 08:51

48 29 Sara Costa Individual 04:58:57 +02:14:22 09:21

49 32 Johan Ek Weis Individual 04:58:57 +02:14:22 09:21

50 67 Fernando Silva TrepaTrilhos Trail Team 05:04:05 +02:19:30 09:30

51 38 Jordi Garcia Gonzalo Individual 05:10:02 +02:25:27 09:41

52 46 Rafael Azriel Individual 05:13:07 +02:28:32 09:47

53 23 Claudia Sofia Freitas Rocha Clube de Montanha do Funchal 05:17:11 +02:32:36 09:55

54 21 Roberto Carlos CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 05:17:11 +02:32:36 09:55

55 8 Francisco Rebelo ABCansado Trail 05:37:42 +02:53:07 10:33

56 7 Catarina Palmeiro ABCansado Trail 05:37:42 +02:53:07 10:33

57 28 Denise de Sene GD Mata 06:33:46 +03:49:11 12:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-ago-2021 11:38
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Start -99ºC -99%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%15:06

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 1 Rita Mestre Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Feminino 04:06:42 +01:22:07 07:43

2 14 Cláudia Carrilho Boavista Trail Senior Feminino 04:06:52 +01:22:17 07:43

3 74 Lídia Calado Individual Senior Feminino 04:18:07 +01:33:32 08:04

4 29 Sara Costa Individual Senior Feminino 04:58:56 +02:14:21 09:21

5 23 Claudia Sofia Freitas Rocha Clube de Montanha do Funchal Senior Feminino 05:17:11 +02:32:36 09:55

Senior Masculino
1 31 edgar Dias Individual Senior Masculino 02:44:35 05:09

2 9 Luís Carlos Brazete Vendeiro ADM Trail Team Senior Masculino 02:59:04 +14:29 05:36

3 15 Filipe Guerra Boavista Trail Senior Masculino 03:03:47 +19:12 05:45

4 6 André Tiago Ribeiro ABCansado Trail Senior Masculino 03:06:17 +21:42 05:49

5 53 Amaro Teixeira Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Masculino 03:07:12 +22:37 05:51

6 30 Cesar Duarte BOAVISTA TRAIL Senior Masculino 03:07:43 +23:08 05:52

7 70 AIMON julien Individual Senior Masculino 03:09:46 +25:11 05:56

8 64 Alcides Barbosa S C Espinho / Antônio Leitão Senior Masculino 03:15:02 +30:27 06:06

9 50 Nuno Castel-Branco Olímpico Vianense Trail Senior Masculino 03:16:13 +31:38 06:08

10 73 Nelson Nunes Individual Senior Masculino 03:18:07 +33:32 06:11

11 19 Dino Alexandre Alves Bento Casa do Benfica em Abrantes Senior Masculino 03:23:13 +38:38 06:21

12 55 João Monteiro Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Masculino 03:23:54 +39:19 06:22

13 49 João Castel-Branco Olímpico Vianense Trail Senior Masculino 03:26:55 +42:20 06:28

14 51 Nuno Rafael Antunes Barbosa Os Tolinhos Senior Masculino 03:29:25 +44:50 06:33

15 12 Paulo Ribeiro Apúlia a Correr Senior Masculino 03:32:22 +47:47 06:38

16 72 Bruno Esteves Desnível Positivo Senior Masculino 03:36:37 +52:02 06:46

17 57 Ricardo Sousa Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Masculino 03:36:37 +52:02 06:46

18 10 Vítor Graça ADM Trail Team Senior Masculino 04:15:22 +01:30:47 07:59

19 34 Vítor Hugo Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 04:38:05 +01:53:30 08:41

20 54 Henrique Teixeira Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Masculino 04:42:45 +01:58:10 08:50

21 56 Miguel Belo Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Masculino 04:42:46 +01:58:11 08:50

22 32 Johan Ek Weis Individual Senior Masculino 04:58:57 +02:14:22 09:21

23 21 Roberto Carlos CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Senior Masculino 05:17:11 +02:32:36 09:55

Sub 23 Feminino
1 61 Maria Eduarda Lopes Leitão Runners do Demo Sub 23 Feminino 04:16:40 +01:32:05 08:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 09-ago-2021 11:39
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Veterana F40
1 58 Marta Soares Penta Clube da Covilhã Veterana F40 04:37:03 +01:52:28 08:39

2 7 Catarina Palmeiro ABCansado Trail Veterana F40 05:37:41 +02:53:06 10:33

Veterana F45
1 24 Sónia Quelhas Clube Naval de São VIcente Veterana F45 04:15:00 +01:30:25 07:58

Veterana F55
1 28 Denise de Sene GD Mata Veterana F55 06:33:45 +03:49:10 12:18

Veterano M40
1 37 GONCALVES Alexandre Individual Veterano M40 03:50:46 +01:06:11 07:13

2 42 Mário Pombo Individual Veterano M40 03:53:37 +01:09:02 07:18

3 27 Vítor Cricas Coimbra Trail Running Veterano M40 03:57:04 +01:12:29 07:25

4 16 Rogério Emanuel Palmeiro BOAVISTA TRAIL Veterano M40 03:58:09 +01:13:34 07:27

5 59 Filipe Ribeiro Run for Friends Veterano M40 04:05:54 +01:21:19 07:41

6 40 Luís Filipe dos Santos Marques Individual Veterano M40 04:06:31 +01:21:56 07:42

7 43 Sandro RODRIGUES Individual Veterano M40 04:19:16 +01:34:41 08:06

8 41 Malhadas David Individual Veterano M40 04:35:12 +01:50:37 08:36

9 36 Filipe Cruz Individual Veterano M40 04:43:19 +01:58:44 08:51

10 67 Fernando Silva TrepaTrilhos Trail Team Veterano M40 05:04:04 +02:19:29 09:30

11 38 Jordi Garcia Gonzalo Individual Veterano M40 05:10:02 +02:25:27 09:41

Veterano M45
1 63 António Ferreira RUNNERS DO DEMO Veterano M45 02:56:48 +12:13 05:32

2 71 Garcia Estevez Individual Veterano M45 02:58:59 +14:24 05:36

3 22 David Sapinho CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Veterano M45 03:23:38 +39:03 06:22

4 45 Samuel Jesus Individual Veterano M45 03:25:21 +40:46 06:25

5 18 Pedro Santos Boavista trail Veterano M45 03:36:51 +52:16 06:47

6 17 Hélio Costa Boavista trail Veterano M45 03:50:44 +01:06:09 07:13

7 65 Nuno Alexandre Silva S.C.Povoense - Caracóis de 
Corrida

Veterano M45 04:22:19 +01:37:44 08:12

8 44 Carlos Teixeira Individual Veterano M45 04:24:50 +01:40:15 08:17

9 8 Francisco Rebelo ABCansado Trail Veterano M45 05:37:41 +02:53:06 10:33

Veterano M50
1 11 Vítor Martins ADM TRAIL TEAM Veterano M50 03:54:55 +01:10:20 07:20

2 47 Ricardo Fazendas Individual Veterano M50 04:39:39 +01:55:04 08:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 09-ago-2021 11:39
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3 46 Rafael Azriel Individual Veterano M50 05:13:06 +02:28:31 09:47

Veterano M55
1 13 José António Ribeiro Henriques Benquerenças Capital do Trail Veterano M55 03:29:53 +45:18 06:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 09-ago-2021 11:39
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 BOAVISTA TRAIL 09:48:22 [5 + 8 + 23] 0

2 PENTA CLUBE DA COVILHÃ 10:07:44 [7 + 15 + 22] 0

3 ADM TRAIL TEAM 11:09:22 [4 + 27 + 34] 0

4 ABCANSADO TRAIL 14:21:40 [6 + 53 + 54] 0

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 07-ago-2021 14:22

COLETIVO - 32KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 529 João Carvalho Lobos da Serra - Loureiro 02:18:06 06:17

2 534 Daniel Jorge Henriques Correia Trail Team Vila de Mouros 02:18:15 +00:09 06:17

3 532 Bruno Amaro Run for Friends 02:18:15 +00:09 06:17

4 506 Marco Clamote Capela CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 02:18:16 +00:10 06:17

5 511 Angel Rincon Individual 02:18:17 +00:11 06:17

6 2 Adelin Dronet Individual 02:27:54 +09:48 06:43

7 561 Nicolas Frango Individual 02:27:54 +09:48 06:43

8 530 António Ferreira Lobos da Serra - Loureiro 02:28:58 +10:52 06:46

9 3 Luisa Robalo Individual 02:29:09 +11:03 06:47

10 538 Henrique Rato Trail Team Vila de Mouros 02:29:12 +11:06 06:47

11 507 Rui Freitas Esgalhada Trail Team 02:30:25 +12:19 06:50

12 539 João Fernandes Trail Team Vila de Mouros 02:31:35 +13:29 06:53

13 540 Daniel Casteleira Trail Team Vila de Mouros 02:35:54 +17:48 07:05

14 504 Arsénio Fernandes Associação Recreativa de S. Miguel 02:36:40 +18:34 07:07

15 5 Amândio Miguel Trilhos do Lobo - Penalobo 02:46:28 +28:22 07:34

16 524 NABAIS pascal Individual 02:46:29 +28:23 07:34

17 512 Bruno Manuel Pereira Esteves Individual 02:53:14 +35:08 07:52

18 523 François WISSEMBERG Individual 02:54:30 +36:24 07:56

19 521 GEORGES RIBEIRO Individual 02:54:30 +36:24 07:56

20 509 Aline Marques Lourenço Individual 02:54:30 +36:24 07:56

21 528 Roberto Simões Lobos da Serra - Loureiro 02:59:49 +41:43 08:10

22 526 Cristiana Silva Lobos da Serra - Loureiro 02:59:49 +41:43 08:10

23 515 Miguel Medeiros Individual 03:00:23 +42:17 08:12

24 520 Fernando Pedro Pires Gonçalves Individual 03:00:23 +42:17 08:12

25 522 Pedro Nunes Individual 03:01:29 +43:23 08:15

26 516 Pedro Passarinha Individual 03:02:23 +44:17 08:17

27 541 Hélder Freire Trail Team Vila de Mouros 03:02:51 +44:45 08:19

28 508 Luís Quinta-Nova Ginásio Clube de Alcobaça 03:02:51 +44:45 08:19

29 505 Angela Leitão Ricardo CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 03:02:52 +44:46 08:19

30 519 Lénia Silva Individual 03:10:12 +52:06 08:39

31 525 José Jarmela Individual 03:15:19 +57:13 08:53

32 562 Frederic CLAMOTE Individual 03:17:50 +59:44 09:00

33 518 Helena Cardoso Individual 03:19:41 +01:01:35 09:05

34 542 Nuno Miguel Saraiva Rocha Trail Team Vila de Mouros 03:19:41 +01:01:35 09:05

35 513 David Filipe Pereira Dias Individual 03:27:48 +01:09:42 09:27

36 527 Diogo Filipe dos Santos  Simões Lobos da Serra - Loureiro 03:27:54 +01:09:48 09:27

37 510 Inês Nunes Individual 03:28:06 +01:10:00 09:28

38 517 Alda Santos Individual 03:28:06 +01:10:00 09:28

39 501 José Cacheira ABCansado Trail 03:28:11 +01:10:05 09:28

40 537 Paula Cristina Marques Inacio Trail Team Vila de Mouros 03:33:50 +01:15:44 09:43

41 533 João Pinto Run for Friends 03:35:48 +01:17:42 09:49

42 4 António Individual 04:00:51 +01:42:45 10:57

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17ºC 62%08:30

End 17ºC 62%13:21

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 07-ago-2021 14:23

22KM - STAGE 1

Trail da Raia 2021
Aldeia do Bispo, Sabugal, PT

07-agosto-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT

22 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 535 Ana Augusto Trail Team Vila de Mouros 04:18:20 +02:00:14 11:45

44 536 Belmira Ramalho Trail Team Vila de Mouros 04:18:20 +02:00:14 11:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 07-ago-2021 14:23
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Start 17ºC 62%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17ºC 62%13:21

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 509 Aline Marques Lourenço Individual Senior Feminino 02:54:30 +36:24 07:56

2 526 Cristiana Silva Lobos da Serra - Loureiro Senior Feminino 02:59:48 +41:43 08:10

3 505 Angela Leitão Ricardo CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Senior Feminino 03:02:52 +44:46 08:19

4 510 Inês Nunes Individual Senior Feminino 03:28:06 +01:10:00 09:28

Senior Masculino
1 534 Daniel Jorge Henriques Correia Trail Team Vila de Mouros Senior Masculino 02:18:14 +00:09 06:17

2 506 Marco Clamote Capela CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Senior Masculino 02:18:15 +00:10 06:17

3 511 Angel Rincon Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:16 +00:11 06:17

4 2 Adelin Dronet Individual Senior Masculino 02:27:54 +09:48 06:43

5 561 Nicolas Frango Individual Senior Masculino 02:27:54 +09:48 06:43

6 512 Bruno Manuel Pereira Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 02:53:13 +35:08 07:52

7 515 Miguel Medeiros Individual Senior Masculino 03:00:22 +42:17 08:12

8 516 Pedro Passarinha Individual Senior Masculino 03:02:22 +44:17 08:17

9 562 Frederic CLAMOTE Individual Senior Masculino 03:17:50 +59:44 09:00

10 513 David Filipe Pereira Dias Individual Senior Masculino 03:27:48 +01:09:42 09:27

11 501 José Cacheira ABCansado Trail Senior Masculino 03:28:10 +01:10:04 09:28

Sub 23 Masculino
1 527 Diogo Filipe dos Santos  Simões Lobos da Serra - Loureiro Sub 23 Masculino 03:27:53 +01:09:48 09:27

Veterana F40
1 518 Helena Cardoso Individual Veterana F40 03:19:40 +01:01:35 09:05

2 517 Alda Santos Individual Veterana F40 03:28:06 +01:10:00 09:28

3 535 Ana Augusto Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterana F40 04:18:19 +02:00:14 11:45

4 536 Belmira Ramalho Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterana F40 04:18:20 +02:00:14 11:45

Veterana F45
1 519 Lénia Silva Individual Veterana F45 03:10:12 +52:06 08:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 07-ago-2021 14:23
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Veterana F50
1 537 Paula Cristina Marques Inacio Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterana F50 03:33:50 +01:15:44 09:43

Veterana F55
1 3 Luisa Robalo Individual Veterana F55 02:29:09 +11:03 06:47

Veterano M40
1 532 Bruno Amaro Run for Friends Veterano M40 02:18:15 +00:09 06:17

2 538 Henrique Rato Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M40 02:29:12 +11:06 06:47

3 507 Rui Freitas Esgalhada Trail Team Veterano M40 02:30:25 +12:19 06:50

4 539 João Fernandes Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M40 02:31:34 +13:29 06:53

5 528 Roberto Simões Lobos da Serra - Loureiro Veterano M40 02:59:48 +41:43 08:10

6 520 Fernando Pedro Pires Gonçalves Individual Veterano M40 03:00:22 +42:17 08:12

Veterano M45
1 529 João Carvalho Lobos da Serra - Loureiro Veterano M45 02:18:05 06:17

2 540 Daniel Casteleira Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M45 02:35:54 +17:48 07:05

3 521 GEORGES RIBEIRO Individual Veterano M45 02:54:29 +36:24 07:56

4 522 Pedro Nunes Individual Veterano M45 03:01:28 +43:23 08:15

5 541 Hélder Freire Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M45 03:02:50 +44:45 08:19

6 542 Nuno Miguel Saraiva Rocha Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M45 03:19:41 +01:01:35 09:05

7 533 João Pinto Run for Friends Veterano M45 03:35:48 +01:17:42 09:49

Veterano M50
1 530 António Ferreira Lobos da Serra - Loureiro Veterano M50 02:28:57 +10:52 06:46

2 524 NABAIS pascal Individual Veterano M50 02:46:28 +28:23 07:34

3 523 François WISSEMBERG Individual Veterano M50 02:54:29 +36:24 07:56

4 508 Luís Quinta-Nova Ginásio Clube de Alcobaça Veterano M50 03:02:51 +44:45 08:19

Veterano M55
1 5 Amândio Miguel Trilhos do Lobo - Penalobo Veterano M55 02:46:28 +28:22 07:34

2 525 José Jarmela Individual Veterano M55 03:15:19 +57:13 08:53

Veterano M60

1 504 Arsénio Fernandes Associação Recreativa de S. 
Miguel

Veterano M60 02:36:39 +18:34 07:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 07-ago-2021 14:23
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2 4 António Individual Veterano M60 04:00:50 +01:42:45 10:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 07-ago-2021 14:23
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 TRAIL TEAM VILA DE MOUROS 07:19:01 [2 + 10 + 12] 0

2 LOBOS DA SERRA - LOUREIRO 07:46:52 [1 + 8 + 21] 0

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 07-ago-2021 14:23

COLETIVO - 22KM
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Aldeia do Bispo, Sabugal, PT

07-agosto-2021
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1028 andre silva Individual 01:04:21 04:57

2 1008 Pedro Vinhas CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 01:13:25 +09:04 05:39

3 1029 LOURENCO VINHAS JOSE Individual 01:13:29 +09:08 05:39

4 1046 Hélder Félix União de Tomar 01:13:44 +09:23 05:40

5 1035 Lepoittevin Cyril Individual 01:17:38 +13:17 05:58

6 1016 Renato Santos Coelhos Bravos 01:18:28 +14:07 06:02

7 1011 Rui Pacheco Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda 01:18:48 +14:27 06:04

8 1015 Tomás Santos Coelhos Bravos 01:20:50 +16:29 06:13

9 1554 Miguel Serra Individual 01:20:58 +16:37 06:14

10 1007 Marcos Carreira CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 01:21:04 +16:43 06:14

11 1014 Vítor Clamote Clube Terras do Côa 01:21:15 +16:54 06:15

12 1548 Rita Paiva Individual 01:21:31 +17:10 06:16

13 1017 Hugo Santos Coelhos Bravos 01:21:56 +17:35 06:18

14 1018 Rui Coelho Coelhos Bravos 01:21:57 +17:36 06:18

15 1027 André Joaquim Teixeira Valente Individual 01:22:59 +18:38 06:23

16 1552 Gustavo Saloio Individual 01:23:36 +19:15 06:26

17 1551 Manuel Saloio Individual 01:23:37 +19:16 06:26

18 1003 Francisco Castro Bravos do Pombal 01:25:30 +21:09 06:35

19 1004 João Calado Bravos do Pombal 01:25:30 +21:09 06:35

20 1005 Pedro Costa Bravos do Pombal 01:25:30 +21:09 06:35

21 1002 André Pilirito Bravos do Pombal 01:25:31 +21:10 06:35

22 1001 Alexandre Pilirito Bravos do Pombal 01:25:32 +21:11 06:35

23 1009 Nuno Teixeira CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 01:26:07 +21:46 06:37

24 1023 Patrícia Gonçalves pires Individual 01:26:07 +21:46 06:37

25 1026 André Filipe Dias Leal Individual 01:26:48 +22:27 06:41

26 1047 José Isidoro Individual 01:29:01 +24:40 06:51

27 1036 Luis Cardoso Individual 01:32:23 +28:02 07:06

28 1013 Nicole Nobre Clube Terras do Côa 01:32:24 +28:03 07:06

29 1033 Amilcar Fernandes Individual 01:32:24 +28:03 07:06

30 1032 Cecília Monteiro Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda 01:32:29 +28:08 07:07

31 1549 António Leal Individual 01:32:30 +28:09 07:07

32 1010 São Libânio Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda 01:32:33 +28:12 07:07

33 1041 Luis Andrade Rockin' Rollers 01:32:40 +28:19 07:08

34 1039 Frederico Loureiro Rockin' Rollers 01:32:45 +28:24 07:08

35 1553 Vanessa Marques Tavares Individual 01:33:54 +29:33 07:13

36 1048 Moreiro Mordomo Individual 01:35:31 +31:10 07:21

37 1030 Elisa Alves Individual 01:40:18 +35:57 07:43

38 1021 Ana Catarina Costa Individual 01:40:51 +36:30 07:45

39 1025 Alexandre Guilhoto Individual 01:40:52 +36:31 07:46

40 1555 Carla Leite Individual 01:41:05 +36:44 07:47

41 1022 Dora Ferreira Individual 01:41:34 +37:13 07:49

42 1045 José António Ambrosio Inácio Trail Team Vila de Mouros 01:48:49 +44:28 08:22

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,6ºC 62%09:15

End 17,6ºC 62%12:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-ago-2021 09:30

13KM - STAGE 1

Trail da Raia 2021
Aldeia do Bispo, Sabugal, PT

07-agosto-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT

13 KM RREVISED
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 1024 Sofia Graça Individual 01:52:17 +47:56 08:38

44 1040 João Filipe de Ferreira Gomes Rockin' Rollers 02:25:13 +01:20:52 11:10

45 1038 Carlos Eduardo Dias Rockin' Rollers 02:25:13 +01:20:52 11:10

46 1020 Catarina Leitão Individual 02:25:21 +01:21:01 11:11

47 1031 Elisabeth Leitão Individual 02:25:22 +01:21:01 11:11

48 1043 Sílvia Mabel Mendes Pina Trail Team Vila de Mouros 02:53:12 +01:48:51 13:19

49 1044 Luís Miguel Duarte Martins Trail Team Vila de Mouros 02:53:13 +01:48:52 13:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-ago-2021 09:30
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Trail da Raia 2021
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07-agosto-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 17,6ºC 62%09:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,6ºC 62%12:24

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 1020 Catarina Leitão Individual Junior Feminino 02:25:21 +01:21:00 11:11

Juvenil Masculino
1 1015 Tomás Santos Coelhos Bravos Juvenil Masculino 01:20:49 +16:29 06:13

2 1552 Gustavo Saloio Individual Juvenil Masculino 01:23:36 +19:15 06:26

Senior Feminino
1 1548 Rita Paiva Individual Senior Feminino 01:21:30 +17:10 06:16

2 1023 Patrícia Gonçalves pires Individual Senior Feminino 01:26:07 +21:46 06:37

3 1021 Ana Catarina Costa Individual Senior Feminino 01:40:51 +36:30 07:45

4 1022 Dora Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:41:33 +37:13 07:49

5 1024 Sofia Graça Individual Senior Feminino 01:52:16 +47:56 08:38

Senior Masculino
1 1028 andre silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:20 04:57

2 1008 Pedro Vinhas CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Senior Masculino 01:13:24 +09:04 05:39

3 1029 LOURENCO VINHAS JOSE Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:29 +09:08 05:39

4 1016 Renato Santos Coelhos Bravos Senior Masculino 01:18:27 +14:07 06:02

5 1554 Miguel Serra Individual Senior Masculino 01:20:58 +16:37 06:14

6 1007 Marcos Carreira CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Senior Masculino 01:21:03 +16:43 06:14

7 1027 André Joaquim Teixeira Valente Individual Senior Masculino 01:22:59 +18:38 06:23

8 1003 Francisco Castro Bravos do Pombal Senior Masculino 01:25:30 +21:09 06:35

9 1004 João Calado Bravos do Pombal Senior Masculino 01:25:30 +21:09 06:35

10 1005 Pedro Costa Bravos do Pombal Senior Masculino 01:25:30 +21:09 06:35

11 1002 André Pilirito Bravos do Pombal Senior Masculino 01:25:30 +21:10 06:35

12 1001 Alexandre Pilirito Bravos do Pombal Senior Masculino 01:25:32 +21:11 06:35

13 1026 André Filipe Dias Leal Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:48 +22:27 06:41

14 1047 José Isidoro Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:00 +24:40 06:51

15 1041 Luis Andrade Rockin' Rollers Senior Masculino 01:32:39 +28:19 07:08

16 1039 Frederico Loureiro Rockin' Rollers Senior Masculino 01:32:44 +28:24 07:08

17 1025 Alexandre Guilhoto Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:51 +36:31 07:46

18 1040 João Filipe de Ferreira Gomes Rockin' Rollers Senior Masculino 02:25:13 +01:20:52 11:10

19 1038 Carlos Eduardo Dias Rockin' Rollers Senior Masculino 02:25:13 +01:20:52 11:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 09-ago-2021 09:31

13KM

Trail da Raia 2021
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OFFICIAL RESULT
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Sub 23 Feminino
1 1553 Vanessa Marques Tavares Individual Sub 23 Feminino 01:33:54 +29:33 07:13

Sub 23 Masculino
1 1048 Moreiro Mordomo Individual Sub 23 Masculino 01:35:31 +31:10 07:21

Veterana F40
1 1013 Nicole Nobre Clube Terras do Côa Veterana F40 01:32:24 +28:03 07:06

2 1030 Elisa Alves Individual Veterana F40 01:40:17 +35:57 07:43

Veterana F45
1 1010 São Libânio Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda Veterana F45 01:32:33 +28:12 07:07

2 1555 Carla Leite Individual Veterana F45 01:41:04 +36:44 07:47

3 1031 Elisabeth Leitão Individual Veterana F45 02:25:21 +01:21:01 11:11

4 1043 Sílvia Mabel Mendes Pina Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterana F45 02:53:12 +01:48:51 13:19

Veterana F50
1 1032 Cecília Monteiro Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda Veterana F50 01:32:28 +28:08 07:07

Veterano M40
1 1035 Lepoittevin Cyril Individual Veterano M40 01:17:37 +13:17 05:58

2 1011 Rui Pacheco Clube de Montanhismo da Guarda Veterano M40 01:18:48 +14:27 06:04

3 1017 Hugo Santos Coelhos Bravos Veterano M40 01:21:55 +17:35 06:18

4 1551 Manuel Saloio Individual Veterano M40 01:23:36 +19:16 06:26

5 1009 Nuno Teixeira CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO Veterano M40 01:26:07 +21:46 06:37

6 1033 Amilcar Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 01:32:24 +28:03 07:06

Veterano M45
1 1014 Vítor Clamote Clube Terras do Côa Veterano M45 01:21:14 +16:54 06:15

2 1036 Luis Cardoso Individual Veterano M45 01:32:22 +28:02 07:06

3 1044 Luís Miguel Duarte Martins Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M45 02:53:12 +01:48:51 13:19

Veterano M50
1 1046 Hélder Félix União de Tomar Veterano M50 01:13:43 +09:23 05:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 09-ago-2021 09:31
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2 1549 António Leal Individual Veterano M50 01:32:30 +28:09 07:07

Veterano M55
1 1018 Rui Coelho Coelhos Bravos Veterano M55 01:21:57 +17:36 06:18

2 1045 José António Ambrosio Inácio Trail Team Vila de Mouros Veterano M55 01:48:49 +44:28 08:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 09-ago-2021 09:31
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CDCF ALDEIA ST ANTONIO 04:00:35 [2 + 10 + 19] 0

2 COELHOS BRAVOS 04:01:13 [6 + 8 + 13] 0

3 CLUBE DE MONTANHISMO DA GUARDA 04:23:49 [7 + 26 + 28] 0

4 ROCKIN' ROLLERS 05:30:38 [29 + 30 + 40] 0

5 TRAIL TEAM VILA DE MOUROS 07:35:14 [38 + 44 + 45] 0

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 07-ago-2021 12:41

COLETIVO - 13KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1505 Mateus Santos Coelhos Bravos 01:01:23 07:40

2 1542 Antonio Cordeiro Meliço Individual 01:01:24 +00:01 07:40

3 1527 João Maria Oliveira Alves Manso 
Portela Individual 01:04:20 +02:57 08:03

4 1543 Stefan Gonçalves Individual 01:04:42 +03:19 08:05

5 1536 Ana Beatriz Lages Individual 01:14:34 +13:11 09:19

6 1516 Maria Aurora do Bernardo 
Henriques Individual 01:19:17 +17:54 09:55

7 1051 Clamotte Vaz Antonio Individual 01:21:09 +19:46 10:09

8 1540 Ana Sofia Gonçalves Figueiredo Individual 01:22:09 +20:46 10:16

9 1541 Ana Rita Figueiredo Individual 01:22:10 +20:47 10:16

10 1519 Mónica Monteiro Reino Individual 01:24:23 +23:00 10:33

11 1534 Miguel Martins Trail Team Vila de Mouros 01:40:22 +38:59 12:33

12 1531 Leonor Casteleira Trail Team Vila de Mouros 01:40:25 +39:02 12:33

13 1512 Helena Manso Rosa Individual 01:41:29 +40:06 12:41

14 1528 Pedro Miguel Nunes Gonçalves da 
Rosa Individual 01:41:30 +40:07 12:41

15 1050 Girandeau Stepdan Individual 01:43:44 +42:21 12:58

16 1546 Manuela Afonso Individual 01:50:27 +49:04 13:48

17 1529 Vera Gadanho Penta Clube da Covilhã 01:50:37 +49:14 13:50

18 1053 Frango Manuel Individual 01:50:40 +49:17 13:50

19 1523 Fleury François Individual 02:01:44 +01:00:21 15:13

20 1503 Margarida Coelho Coelhos Bravos 02:04:19 +01:02:56 15:32

21 1514 Leonor Afonso Individual 02:04:20 +01:02:57 15:33

22 1504 Paula Miragaia Coelhos Bravos 02:04:26 +01:03:03 15:33

23 1502 Lia Santos Coelhos Bravos 02:04:27 +01:03:04 15:33

24 1510 Diana Cruz Morais Individual 02:07:01 +01:05:38 15:53

25 1513 Inês Sofia Gaspar Gonçalves Individual 02:07:01 +01:05:38 15:53

26 1508 Beatriz Portela Individual 02:07:35 +01:06:12 15:57

27 1517 Maria Coimbra Portela Individual 02:07:35 +01:06:12 15:57

28 1539 Adriano Bernardo Individual 02:07:42 +01:06:19 15:58

29 1537 Filipe Bernardo Individual 02:08:58 +01:07:35 16:07

30 1522 Filipe Basílio Individual 02:10:13 +01:08:50 16:17

31 1547 Claret Sylvie Individual 02:13:08 +01:11:45 16:38

32 1524 Gilberto Carneiro Gomes Individual 02:14:32 +01:13:09 16:49

33 1520 Rita de Cássia Sousa Pacheco 
Carneiro Individual 02:14:32 +01:13:09 16:49

34 1521 Esdras  Domingos Prego Individual 02:14:34 +01:13:11 16:49

35 1530 Elisabete Firme Run for Friends 02:18:30 +01:17:07 17:19

36 1518 Maria João Martins Peres Alves Individual 02:18:30 +01:17:07 17:19

37 1506 Ana Afonso Individual 02:31:17 +01:29:54 18:55

38 1507 Ana Sofia Afonso Individual 02:31:17 +01:29:54 18:55

39 1511 Fátima Basílio Individual 02:31:18 +01:29:55 18:55

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,6ºC 62%09:30

End 17,6ºC 62%12:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 07-ago-2021 12:33
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

40 1535 Laura Fernandes Rocha Individual 02:59:31 +01:58:08 22:26

41 1525 Guilherme Fernandes Rocha Individual 03:00:28 +01:59:05 22:33

42 1533 Lourenço Ramalho Freire Trail Team Vila de Mouros 03:00:34 +01:59:11 22:34

43 1532 Maria Otília Afinsa Santarém Trail Team Vila de Mouros 03:00:59 +01:59:36 22:37

44 1509 Carla Fernandes Individual 03:01:04 +01:59:42 22:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 07-ago-2021 12:33
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Start 17,6ºC 62%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,6ºC 62%12:32

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 1536 Ana Beatriz Lages Individual Senior Feminino 01:14:33 +13:11 09:19

2 1516 Maria Aurora do Bernardo Henriques Individual Senior Feminino 01:19:16 +17:53 09:55

3 1540 Ana Sofia Gonçalves Figueiredo Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:09 +20:46 10:16

4 1541 Ana Rita Figueiredo Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:09 +20:46 10:16

5 1519 Mónica Monteiro Reino Individual Senior Feminino 01:24:23 +23:00 10:33

6 1531 Leonor Casteleira Trail Team Vila de Mouros Senior Feminino 01:40:24 +39:02 12:33

7 1512 Helena Manso Rosa Individual Senior Feminino 01:41:29 +40:06 12:41

8 1546 Manuela Afonso Individual Senior Feminino 01:50:26 +49:03 13:48

9 1529 Vera Gadanho Penta Clube da Covilhã Senior Feminino 01:50:37 +49:14 13:50

10 1503 Margarida Coelho Coelhos Bravos Senior Feminino 02:04:19 +01:02:56 15:32

11 1514 Leonor Afonso Individual Senior Feminino 02:04:20 +01:02:57 15:33

12 1504 Paula Miragaia Coelhos Bravos Senior Feminino 02:04:26 +01:03:03 15:33

13 1502 Lia Santos Coelhos Bravos Senior Feminino 02:04:26 +01:03:03 15:33

14 1510 Diana Cruz Morais Individual Senior Feminino 02:07:00 +01:05:38 15:53

15 1513 Inês Sofia Gaspar Gonçalves Individual Senior Feminino 02:07:01 +01:05:38 15:53

16 1508 Beatriz Portela Individual Senior Feminino 02:07:34 +01:06:12 15:57

17 1517 Maria Coimbra Portela Individual Senior Feminino 02:07:35 +01:06:12 15:57

18 1547 Claret Sylvie Individual Senior Feminino 02:13:07 +01:11:44 16:38

19 1520 Rita de Cássia Sousa Pacheco 
Carneiro Individual Senior Feminino 02:14:32 +01:13:09 16:49

20 1530 Elisabete Firme Run for Friends Senior Feminino 02:18:30 +01:17:07 17:19

21 1518 Maria João Martins Peres Alves Individual Senior Feminino 02:18:30 +01:17:07 17:19

22 1506 Ana Afonso Individual Senior Feminino 02:31:16 +01:29:53 18:55

23 1507 Ana Sofia Afonso Individual Senior Feminino 02:31:16 +01:29:54 18:55

24 1511 Fátima Basílio Individual Senior Feminino 02:31:17 +01:29:54 18:55

25 1535 Laura Fernandes Rocha Individual Senior Feminino 02:59:30 +01:58:07 22:26

26 1532 Maria Otília Afinsa Santarém Trail Team Vila de Mouros Senior Feminino 03:00:58 +01:59:35 22:37

27 1509 Carla Fernandes Individual Senior Feminino 03:01:04 +01:59:41 22:38

Senior Masculino
1 1505 Mateus Santos Coelhos Bravos Senior Masculino 01:01:22 07:40

2 1542 Antonio Cordeiro Meliço Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:23 +00:00 07:40

3 1527 João Maria Oliveira Alves Manso 
Portela Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:20 +02:57 08:03

4 1543 Stefan Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:42 +03:19 08:05

5 1051 Clamotte Vaz Antonio Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:08 +19:45 10:09

6 1534 Miguel Martins Trail Team Vila de Mouros Senior Masculino 01:40:22 +38:59 12:33

7 1528 Pedro Miguel Nunes Gonçalves da 
Rosa Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:29 +40:06 12:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 07-ago-2021 12:34

8KM

Trail da Raia 2021
Aldeia do Bispo, Sabugal, PT

07-agosto-2021
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8 1050 Girandeau Stepdan Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:44 +42:21 12:58

9 1053 Frango Manuel Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:40 +49:17 13:50

10 1523 Fleury François Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:44 +01:00:21 15:13

11 1539 Adriano Bernardo Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:42 +01:06:19 15:58

12 1537 Filipe Bernardo Individual Senior Masculino 02:08:58 +01:07:35 16:07

13 1522 Filipe Basílio Individual Senior Masculino 02:10:13 +01:08:50 16:17

14 1524 Gilberto Carneiro Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:31 +01:13:08 16:49

15 1521 Esdras  Domingos Prego Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:33 +01:13:10 16:49

16 1525 Guilherme Fernandes Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 03:00:27 +01:59:04 22:33

17 1533 Lourenço Ramalho Freire Trail Team Vila de Mouros Senior Masculino 03:00:33 +01:59:11 22:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 07-ago-2021 12:34
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 COELHOS BRAVOS 05:10:08 [1 + 20 + 22] 0

2 TRAIL TEAM VILA DE MOUROS 06:21:21 [11 + 12 + 42] 0

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 07-ago-2021 12:34

COLETIVO - 8KM
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